
Spill Kit – 95p 
Contents: 

1 each 95-gallon poly overpack 
4 each Drum liners (6 mill) 
2 pair Nitrile Gloves 
2 pair Boot Covers (latex) 2x/3x 
4 bags Clay Absorbent 
1 each Skimmer Bag (petroleum only) red 
200 each 
2 each 
2 each 
4 each 

Absorbent Pads (petroleum only) white 
Absorbent Pillow (petroleum only) white 
Absorbent Boom 3” (petroleum only) white 
Absorbent Boom 5” (petroleum only) white 

4 each Aggressive Boom (all liquid) yellow 
1 each Containment Pool 
2 each Rope (10’ea.) 
1 roll Tape 
1 roll 
1 each 

Caution Tape 
GCI Initial Actions Card 

  

 
EMERGENCY RESPONSE 

(855)855-2523 


